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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

    70070               88     81,069,200     81,069,200    113,000,100     56,187,942     56,187,942     82,999,271     82,999,271     83,253,459     83,253,459
    70040                7      4,290,600      4,290,600      4,878,300      2,930,095      2,930,095      3,076,597      3,076,597      3,076,597      3,076,597
    70020                9      2,760,300      2,760,300      3,492,800      2,658,195      2,658,195      3,036,778      3,036,778      3,036,778      3,036,778
    70010               20      8,698,900      8,698,900     10,013,800      5,875,420      5,875,420      6,148,192      6,148,192      6,164,142      6,164,142
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 70350           117     98,041,900     98,041,900    102,211,200     91,510,106     91,510,106     91,467,769     91,467,769     91,971,653     91,971,653
    Ind. Personal       54      8,525,700      8,525,700         35,800      8,525,700      8,525,700         35,800         35,800         35,800         35,800
    Industrial          63     89,516,200     89,516,200    102,175,400     82,984,406     82,984,406     91,431,969     91,431,969     91,935,853     91,935,853
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70350   ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

  All: 70300            27      4,907,900      4,907,900      8,060,700      4,741,587      4,741,587      7,538,267      7,538,267      7,539,107      7,539,107
    Ind. Personal       17        695,100        695,100        609,500        695,100        695,100        609,500        609,500        609,500        609,500
    Industrial          10      4,212,800      4,212,800      7,451,200      4,046,487      4,046,487      6,928,767      6,928,767      6,929,607      6,929,607
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70300   SPRING LAKE PUBLIC SCH DIST

  All: 70190            29     38,501,200     38,501,200     42,290,400     34,377,457     34,377,457     39,601,602     39,601,602     39,283,941     39,283,941
    Ind. Personal        4      1,067,600      1,067,600        923,500      1,067,600      1,067,600        923,500        923,500        923,500        923,500
    Industrial          25     37,433,600     37,433,600     41,366,900     33,309,857     33,309,857     38,678,102     38,678,102     38,360,441     38,360,441
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70190   HUDSONVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST

  All: 70175             5      3,321,200      3,321,200      4,072,500      2,975,230      2,975,230      3,123,990      3,123,990      3,123,990      3,123,990
    Industrial           5      3,321,200      3,321,200      4,072,500      2,975,230      2,975,230      3,123,990      3,123,990      3,123,990      3,123,990
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70175   JENISON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

  All: 70120            37     61,161,500     61,161,500     68,714,700     54,144,673     54,144,673     54,875,599     54,875,599     54,986,289     54,986,289
    Ind. Personal       18      9,302,200      9,302,200      7,801,700      9,302,200      9,302,200      7,801,700      7,801,700      7,801,700      7,801,700
    Industrial          19     51,859,300     51,859,300     60,913,000     44,842,473     44,842,473     47,073,899     47,073,899     47,184,589     47,184,589
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70120   COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST

  All: 70070           155     83,337,600     83,337,600    113,082,600     58,456,342     58,456,342     83,081,771     83,081,771     83,335,959     83,335,959
    Ind. Personal       67      2,268,400      2,268,400         82,500      2,268,400      2,268,400         82,500         82,500         82,500         82,500
    Industrial          88     81,069,200     81,069,200    113,000,100     56,187,942     56,187,942     82,999,271     82,999,271     83,253,459     83,253,459
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70070   WEST OTTAWA PUBLIC SCH DIST

  All: 70040            10      4,356,200      4,356,200      4,878,300      2,995,695      2,995,695      3,076,597      3,076,597      3,076,597      3,076,597
    Ind. Personal        2         65,600         65,600              0         65,600         65,600              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Industrial           7      4,290,600      4,290,600      4,878,300      2,930,095      2,930,095      3,076,597      3,076,597      3,076,597      3,076,597
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70040   ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST

  All: 70020            14      4,820,200      4,820,200      5,237,000      4,718,095      4,718,095      4,780,978      4,780,978      4,780,978      4,780,978
    Ind. Personal        5      2,059,900      2,059,900      1,744,200      2,059,900      2,059,900      1,744,200      1,744,200      1,744,200      1,744,200
    Industrial           9      2,760,300      2,760,300      3,492,800      2,658,195      2,658,195      3,036,778      3,036,778      3,036,778      3,036,778
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70020   HOLLAND CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

  All: 70010            38      9,742,600      9,742,600     10,013,800      6,919,120      6,919,120      6,148,192      6,148,192      6,164,142      6,164,142
    Ind. Personal       18      1,043,700      1,043,700              0      1,043,700      1,043,700              0              0              0              0
    Industrial          20      8,698,900      8,698,900     10,013,800      5,875,420      5,875,420      6,148,192      6,148,192      6,164,142      6,164,142
  Property Class     Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70010   GRAND HAVEN CITY SCHOOL DIST
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   Real & Personal     432    308,190,300    308,190,300    358,561,200    260,838,305    260,838,305    293,694,765    293,694,765    294,262,656    294,262,656
      Personal         186     25,028,200     25,028,200     11,197,200     25,028,200     25,028,200     11,197,200     11,197,200     11,197,200     11,197,200
        Real           246    283,162,100    283,162,100    347,364,000    235,810,105    235,810,105    282,497,565    282,497,565    283,065,456    283,065,456
  Totals             Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP

  All: Ind. Personal   185     25,028,200     25,028,200     11,197,200     25,028,200     25,028,200     11,197,200     11,197,200     11,197,200     11,197,200
    70350               54      8,525,700      8,525,700         35,800      8,525,700      8,525,700         35,800         35,800         35,800         35,800
    70300               17        695,100        695,100        609,500        695,100        695,100        609,500        609,500        609,500        609,500
    70190                4      1,067,600      1,067,600        923,500      1,067,600      1,067,600        923,500        923,500        923,500        923,500
    70120               18      9,302,200      9,302,200      7,801,700      9,302,200      9,302,200      7,801,700      7,801,700      7,801,700      7,801,700
    70070               67      2,268,400      2,268,400         82,500      2,268,400      2,268,400         82,500         82,500         82,500         82,500
    70040                2         65,600         65,600              0         65,600         65,600              0              0              0              0
    70020                5      2,059,900      2,059,900      1,744,200      2,059,900      2,059,900      1,744,200      1,744,200      1,744,200      1,744,200
    70010               18      1,043,700      1,043,700              0      1,043,700      1,043,700              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    70040                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2022 SEV        Fin SEV       2023 SEV       2022 Tax        Fin Tax       2023 Tax        BOR Tax       2023 Cap      2023 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial      246    283,162,100    283,162,100    347,364,000    235,810,105    235,810,105    282,497,565    282,497,565    283,065,456    283,065,456
    70350               63     89,516,200     89,516,200    102,175,400     82,984,406     82,984,406     91,431,969     91,431,969     91,935,853     91,935,853
    70300               10      4,212,800      4,212,800      7,451,200      4,046,487      4,046,487      6,928,767      6,928,767      6,929,607      6,929,607
    70190               25     37,433,600     37,433,600     41,366,900     33,309,857     33,309,857     38,678,102     38,678,102     38,360,441     38,360,441
    70175                5      3,321,200      3,321,200      4,072,500      2,975,230      2,975,230      3,123,990      3,123,990      3,123,990      3,123,990
    70120               19     51,859,300     51,859,300     60,913,000     44,842,473     44,842,473     47,073,899     47,073,899     47,184,589     47,184,589



School(s): GRAND HAVEN CITY SCHOOL DIST, HOLLAND CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT, ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST, WEST OTTAWA PUBLIC SCH DIST, COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST, J

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'All IFTs'

Page: 
DB: Equalization 23

03/29/2023
09:21 AM

3/9

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

    Ind. Personal       54      8,525,700              0      8,525,700              0      8,525,700              0         35,800              0
    Industrial           0              0     82,984,406              0     82,984,406              0     82,984,406              0     91,431,969
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70350   ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

  All: 70300            17        695,100      4,046,487        695,100      4,046,487        695,100      4,046,487        609,500      6,928,767
    Ind. Personal       17        695,100              0        695,100              0        695,100              0        609,500              0
    Industrial           0              0      4,046,487              0      4,046,487              0      4,046,487              0      6,928,767
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70300   SPRING LAKE PUBLIC SCH DIST

  All: 70190             4      1,067,600     33,309,857      1,067,600     33,309,857      1,067,600     33,309,857        923,500     38,678,102
    Ind. Personal        4      1,067,600              0      1,067,600              0      1,067,600              0        923,500              0
    Industrial           0              0     33,309,857              0     33,309,857              0     33,309,857              0     38,678,102
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70190   HUDSONVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST

  All: 70175             0              0      2,975,230              0      2,975,230              0      2,975,230              0      3,123,990
    Industrial           0              0      2,975,230              0      2,975,230              0      2,975,230              0      3,123,990
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70175   JENISON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

  All: 70120            18      9,302,200     44,842,473      9,302,200     44,842,473      9,302,200     44,842,473      7,801,700     47,073,899
    Ind. Personal       18      9,302,200              0      9,302,200              0      9,302,200              0      7,801,700              0
    Industrial           0              0     44,842,473              0     44,842,473              0     44,842,473              0     47,073,899
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70120   COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST

  All: 70070            67      2,268,400     56,187,942      2,268,400     56,187,942      2,268,400     56,187,942         82,500     82,999,271
    Ind. Personal       67      2,268,400              0      2,268,400              0      2,268,400              0         82,500              0
    Industrial           0              0     56,187,942              0     56,187,942              0     56,187,942              0     82,999,271
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70070   WEST OTTAWA PUBLIC SCH DIST

  All: 70040             3         65,600      2,930,095         65,600      2,930,095         65,600      2,930,095              0      3,076,597
    Ind. Personal        2         65,600              0         65,600              0         65,600              0              0              0
    Com. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Industrial           0              0      2,930,095              0      2,930,095              0      2,930,095              0      3,076,597
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70040   ALLENDALE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST

  All: 70020             5      2,059,900      2,658,195      2,059,900      2,658,195      2,059,900      2,658,195      1,744,200      3,036,778
    Ind. Personal        5      2,059,900              0      2,059,900              0      2,059,900              0      1,744,200              0
    Industrial           0              0      2,658,195              0      2,658,195              0      2,658,195              0      3,036,778
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70020   HOLLAND CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

  All: 70010            18      1,043,700      5,875,420      1,043,700      5,875,420      1,043,700      5,875,420              0      6,148,192
    Ind. Personal       18      1,043,700              0      1,043,700              0      1,043,700              0              0              0
    Industrial           0              0      5,875,420              0      5,875,420              0      5,875,420              0      6,148,192
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70010   GRAND HAVEN CITY SCHOOL DIST
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal     186     25,028,200    235,810,105     25,028,200    235,810,105     25,028,200    235,810,105     11,197,200    282,497,565
      Personal         186     25,028,200              0     25,028,200              0     25,028,200              0     11,197,200              0
        Real             0              0    235,810,105              0    235,810,105              0    235,810,105              0    282,497,565
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG

  All: Ind. Personal   185     25,028,200              0     25,028,200              0     25,028,200              0     11,197,200              0
    70350               54      8,525,700              0      8,525,700              0      8,525,700              0         35,800              0
    70300               17        695,100              0        695,100              0        695,100              0        609,500              0
    70190                4      1,067,600              0      1,067,600              0      1,067,600              0        923,500              0
    70120               18      9,302,200              0      9,302,200              0      9,302,200              0      7,801,700              0
    70070               67      2,268,400              0      2,268,400              0      2,268,400              0         82,500              0
    70040                2         65,600              0         65,600              0         65,600              0              0              0
    70020                5      2,059,900              0      2,059,900              0      2,059,900              0      1,744,200              0
    70010               18      1,043,700              0      1,043,700              0      1,043,700              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    70040                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0    235,810,105              0    235,810,105              0    235,810,105              0    282,497,565
    70350                0              0     82,984,406              0     82,984,406              0     82,984,406              0     91,431,969
    70300                0              0      4,046,487              0      4,046,487              0      4,046,487              0      6,928,767
    70190                0              0     33,309,857              0     33,309,857              0     33,309,857              0     38,678,102
    70175                0              0      2,975,230              0      2,975,230              0      2,975,230              0      3,123,990
    70120                0              0     44,842,473              0     44,842,473              0     44,842,473              0     47,073,899
    70070                0              0     56,187,942              0     56,187,942              0     56,187,942              0     82,999,271
    70040                0              0      2,930,095              0      2,930,095              0      2,930,095              0      3,076,597
    70020                0              0      2,658,195              0      2,658,195              0      2,658,195              0      3,036,778
    70010                0              0      5,875,420              0      5,875,420              0      5,875,420              0      6,148,192
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2023 ORIG      2023 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 70350            54      8,525,700     82,984,406      8,525,700     82,984,406      8,525,700     82,984,406         35,800     91,431,969
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<<<<<    Top 50 Statistics   >>>>>

70-55-79-111-481            GENTEX CORP                            $   9,350,600
70-55-27-118-054            GENTEX CORP                            $  10,461,960
70-55-44-112-250            THE COCA-COLA COMPANY                  $  10,669,815
70-55-44-109-365            CONTINENTAL DAIRY PRODUCTS INC         $  12,006,175
70-55-18-117-066            ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION         $  12,812,747
70-55-27-115-135            GENTEX CORP                            $  21,138,852
*****  Top 50 Taxable Values  *****

70-55-17-114-095            L PERRIGO CO #10                       $   1,491,800
70-55-79-112-424            PLASCORE INC                           $   1,492,000
70-55-27-118-094            CAR INVESTMENTS LLC                    $   1,522,600
70-55-17-116-036            FOGG FILLER CO INC #4                  $   1,525,200
70-55-79-117-132            PLASCORE, INC                          $   1,525,700
70-55-17-114-274            EBW ELECTRONICS INC #12                $   1,529,100
70-55-58-112-431            LAKESHORE FITTINGS INC                 $   1,689,800
70-55-17-114-340            JR AUTOMATION TECH #3                  $   1,705,100
70-55-58-114-319            GLASSOURCE LLC                         $   1,705,600
70-55-16-117-097            TRANSFER TOOL SYSTEMS                  $   1,722,300
70-55-18-121-036            SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                    $   1,904,600
70-55-17-121-022            HARBOR STEEL #4                        $   1,935,600
70-55-65-020-017            GHSP INC                               $   2,162,800
70-55-14-122-016            MEEKHOFS LAKESIDE DOCK INC             $   2,164,400
70-55-15-121-044            CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC       $   2,271,200
70-55-17-111-390            OMT-VEYHL USA CORP #3                  $   2,360,000
70-55-27-116-131            ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC              $   2,447,900
70-55-17-122-024            3440 J F D DRIVE LLC                   $   2,492,800
70-55-17-120-049            PREFERRED WELDING                      $   2,677,100
70-55-79-119-092            PLASCORE INC                           $   2,972,800
70-55-79-116-144            VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC              $   2,983,500
70-55-24-116-174            SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES         $   2,996,900
70-55-17-122-054            CBMB PROPERTIES LLC                    $   3,072,400
70-55-17-121-030            MISSION DESIGN & AUTOMATION            $   3,099,300
70-55-27-118-055            GENTEX CORP                            $   3,308,500
70-55-17-115-185            OMT-VEYHL USA CORP #5                  $   3,315,300
70-55-17-114-317            L PERRIGO CO #11                       $   3,794,000
70-55-17-118-032            JR AUTOMATION TECH #5                  $   4,064,200
70-55-27-122-051            GENTEX CORP                            $   4,325,900
70-55-72-117-104            RLS HUTT PROPCO LLC                    $   4,517,300
70-55-79-115-200            KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC           $   4,637,400
70-55-27-122-021            WALTERS GARDENS INC                    $   4,737,900
70-55-17-112-030            GENTEX CORP #13                        $   4,823,100
70-55-79-120-009            GENTEX CORP                            $   4,927,900
70-55-17-113-351            L PERRIGO CO #09                       $   5,333,100
70-55-17-117-106            THE STOW CO #11                        $   6,340,600
70-55-18-117-113            KENT QUALITY FOODS INC                 $   7,016,000
70-57-44-109-365            CS FACILITIES LLC                      $   7,454,900
70-55-17-120-002            L PERRIGO CO #15                       $   7,860,300
70-55-17-122-029            REQUEST FOODS INC                      $   9,072,400
70-55-17-122-028            COLDQUEST LLC                          $   9,102,600
70-55-79-111-481            GENTEX CORP                            $   9,350,600
70-55-17-115-112            L PERRIGO CO #12                       $  10,397,300
70-55-44-115-197            CONTINENTAL DAIRY FACILITIES LLC       $  10,444,100
70-55-44-114-388            THE COCA-COLA COMPANY                  $  10,962,500
70-55-27-118-054            GENTEX CORP                            $  11,430,800
70-55-44-112-250            THE COCA-COLA COMPANY                  $  13,663,600
70-55-18-117-066            ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION         $  13,712,500
70-55-44-109-365            CONTINENTAL DAIRY PRODUCTS INC         $  15,426,800
70-55-27-115-135            GENTEX CORP                            $  23,638,200
*****  Top 50 S.E.V.s  *****
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RLS HUTT PROPCO LLC                 has    4,517,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
THE STOW CO #11                     has    4,803,393 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WALTERS GARDENS INC                 has    5,959,658 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #15                    has    6,037,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #12                    has    6,323,514 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
KENT QUALITY FOODS INC              has    6,823,350 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CS FACILITIES LLC                   has    7,454,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC                   has    9,072,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLDQUEST LLC                       has    9,102,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONTINENTAL DAIRY FACILITIES LLC    has    9,191,790 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CONTINENTAL DAIRY PRODUCTS INC      has   12,006,175 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION      has   12,812,747 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
THE COCA-COLA COMPANY               has   19,221,894 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP                         has   53,057,945 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 50 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

70-55-17-117-179            NATIONAL BULK #5                       $   1,153,566
70-55-18-119-032            MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING             $   1,158,235
70-55-79-112-424            PLASCORE INC                           $   1,193,188
70-55-18-115-228            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $   1,216,370
70-55-79-120-041            MEAD JOHNSON NUTRITION                 $   1,218,290
70-55-16-117-097            TRANSFER TOOL SYSTEMS                  $   1,231,511
70-55-17-111-390            OMT-VEYHL USA CORP #3                  $   1,235,266
70-55-17-115-185            OMT-VEYHL USA CORP #5                  $   1,237,722
70-55-27-118-094            CAR INVESTMENTS LLC                    $   1,274,271
70-55-18-118-067            RAPIDTEK LLC                           $   1,293,322
70-55-17-119-056            REQUEST FOODS INC #59                  $   1,367,000
70-55-79-117-132            PLASCORE, INC                          $   1,415,925
70-55-79-116-144            VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC              $   1,509,887
70-55-17-121-022            HARBOR STEEL #4                        $   1,812,825
70-55-27-116-131            ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC              $   1,849,862
70-55-65-020-017            GHSP INC                               $   1,897,140
70-55-18-121-036            SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                    $   1,904,600
70-55-15-121-044            CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC       $   2,043,050
70-55-17-121-030            MISSION DESIGN & AUTOMATION            $   2,115,435
70-55-17-114-317            L PERRIGO CO #11                       $   2,125,581
70-55-14-122-016            MEEKHOFS LAKESIDE DOCK INC             $   2,164,400
70-55-17-122-024            3440 J F D DRIVE LLC                   $   2,492,800
70-55-17-118-032            JR AUTOMATION TECH #5                  $   2,502,257
70-55-17-120-049            PREFERRED WELDING                      $   2,562,210
70-55-17-112-030            GENTEX CORP #13                        $   2,608,330
70-55-24-116-174            SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES         $   2,718,892
70-55-79-119-092            PLASCORE INC                           $   2,753,625
70-55-27-118-055            GENTEX CORP                            $   3,011,638
70-55-17-122-054            CBMB PROPERTIES LLC                    $   3,072,400
70-55-17-113-351            L PERRIGO CO #09                       $   3,178,710
70-55-27-122-051            GENTEX CORP                            $   4,325,900
70-55-79-115-200            KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC           $   4,361,700
70-55-72-117-104            RLS HUTT PROPCO LLC                    $   4,517,300
70-55-27-122-021            WALTERS GARDENS INC                    $   4,737,900
70-55-79-120-009            GENTEX CORP                            $   4,768,995
70-55-17-117-106            THE STOW CO #11                        $   4,803,393
70-55-17-120-002            L PERRIGO CO #15                       $   6,037,500
70-55-17-115-112            L PERRIGO CO #12                       $   6,323,514
70-55-18-117-113            KENT QUALITY FOODS INC                 $   6,823,350
70-57-44-109-365            CS FACILITIES LLC                      $   7,454,900
70-55-44-115-197            CONTINENTAL DAIRY FACILITIES LLC       $   8,174,953
70-55-44-114-388            THE COCA-COLA COMPANY                  $   8,552,079
70-55-17-122-029            REQUEST FOODS INC                      $   9,072,400
70-55-17-122-028            COLDQUEST LLC                          $   9,102,600
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SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES      has    3,527,900 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC           has    3,660,900 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #11                    has    3,794,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
JR AUTOMATION TECH #5               has    4,064,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
RLS HUTT PROPCO LLC                 has    4,517,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC        has    4,637,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PLASCORE INC                        has    4,671,500 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP #13                     has    4,823,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #09                    has    5,333,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WALTERS GARDENS INC                 has    6,291,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
THE STOW CO #11                     has    6,340,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KENT QUALITY FOODS INC              has    7,016,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CS FACILITIES LLC                   has    7,454,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #15                    has    7,860,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC                   has    9,072,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLDQUEST LLC                       has    9,102,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #12                    has   10,397,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONTINENTAL DAIRY FACILITIES LLC    has   11,745,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION      has   13,712,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONTINENTAL DAIRY PRODUCTS INC      has   15,426,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
THE COCA-COLA COMPANY               has   24,626,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP                         has   56,981,900 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 50 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC             has    1,113,112 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
DEWYS METAL SOLUTIONS INC           has    1,133,600 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
NATIONAL BULK #5                    has    1,153,566 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MEAD JOHNSON NUTRITION              has    1,218,290 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TRANSFER TOOL SYSTEMS               has    1,231,511 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
OMT-VEYHL USA CORP #3               has    1,235,266 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
OMT-VEYHL USA CORP #5               has    1,237,722 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CAR INVESTMENTS LLC                 has    1,274,271 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
RAPIDTEK LLC                        has    1,293,322 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #59               has    1,367,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC           has    1,509,887 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUHLERPRINCE INC                    has    1,522,208 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
TYSON FOODS                         has    1,601,984 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING          has    1,646,500 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BEKINS INC                          has    1,711,658 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                has    1,769,478 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
PLASCORE, INC                       has    1,802,091 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
HARBOR STEEL #4                     has    1,812,825 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                 has    1,904,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC    has    2,043,050 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MISSION DESIGN & AUTOMATION         has    2,115,435 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #11                    has    2,125,581 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MEEKHOFS LAKESIDE DOCK INC          has    2,164,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONVEYOR CONCEPTS OF MICHIGAN LLC   has    2,340,049 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
AUTOMATED MACHINE                   has    2,391,193 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GHSP INC                            has    2,457,904 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
3440 J F D DRIVE LLC                has    2,492,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
JR AUTOMATION TECH #5               has    2,502,257 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PREFERRED WELDING                   has    2,562,210 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP #13                     has    2,608,330 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC           has    2,815,026 Taxable Value in 16 Parcel(s)
CBMB PROPERTIES LLC                 has    3,072,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #09                    has    3,178,710 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SHIPSTON ALUMINUM TECHNOLOGIES      has    3,249,892 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
PLASCORE INC                        has    4,149,308 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC        has    4,361,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
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REQUEST FOODS INC #47               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GNS AMERICA CO #3                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
EBW ELECTRONICS INC #07             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #46               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
LIBERTY PLASTICS INC #3             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SEBRIGHT MACHINE INC                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BOAR'S HEAD PROVISIONS CO INC #5    has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BOAR'S HEAD PROVISIONS CO INC #4    has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
TRANSFER TOOL SYSTEMS               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
IVC INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC         has               0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
NPR OF AMERICA INC                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
COMMERCIAL MFG & ASMBLY INC         has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC    has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
DENSO INTERNATIONAL                 has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MJ STEVENS, LLC                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
NU-WOOL CO INC                      has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
AUTOMATED MACHINE                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
HORTECH PROPERTY LLC                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MEEKHOFS LAKESIDE DOCK INC          has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
C PLASTICS INC                      has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
PRECISION MANUFACTURING GROUP INC   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CAPZ HOLDINGS LLC                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BIZSTREAM, INC.                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SKYLINE FALL PROTECTION, INC.       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CSM DEVELOPMENT, LLC                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SCHROTENBOER RICHARD-SHARON         has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES DYNAMICS INC            has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
EDGEWATER PROPERTIES LLC            has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ABOND CRO, INC                      has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES LASER DYNAMICS          has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 50 Owners by Acreage  *****

L PERRIGO CO #10                    has    1,491,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CAR INVESTMENTS LLC                 has    1,522,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FOGG FILLER CO INC #4               has    1,525,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
EBW ELECTRONICS INC #12             has    1,529,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUHLERPRINCE INC                    has    1,588,400 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
LAKESHORE FITTINGS INC              has    1,689,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
JR AUTOMATION TECH #3               has    1,705,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TRANSFER TOOL SYSTEMS               has    1,722,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING          has    1,741,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GLASSOURCE LLC                      has    1,795,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
TYSON FOODS                         has    1,827,200 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                 has    1,904,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HARBOR STEEL #4                     has    1,935,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                has    2,100,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
PLASCORE, INC                       has    2,104,600 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
MEEKHOFS LAKESIDE DOCK INC          has    2,164,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC    has    2,271,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
OMT-VEYHL USA CORP #3               has    2,360,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BEKINS INC                          has    2,401,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
3440 J F D DRIVE LLC                has    2,492,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PREFERRED WELDING                   has    2,677,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
VENTURA MANUFACTURING INC           has    2,983,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
AUTOMATED MACHINE                   has    3,004,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CONVEYOR CONCEPTS OF MICHIGAN LLC   has    3,049,400 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CBMB PROPERTIES LLC                 has    3,072,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MISSION DESIGN & AUTOMATION         has    3,099,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
OMT-VEYHL USA CORP #5               has    3,315,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GHSP INC                            has    3,356,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
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EBW ELECTRONICS INC #08             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
QUINCY STREET INC #09               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GNS AMERICA CO #4                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #48               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HERMAN MILLER INC #11               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP #11                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GNS HOLLAND #03                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
EBW ELECTRONICS #07                 has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LITHO #18                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MAGNA MIRRORS OF AMERICA #171       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ESS TEC INC #02                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
LIBERTY PLASTICS INC #03            has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
LIGHTNING MACHINE #03               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ADIENT US LLC #02                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
WINDQUEST CO #08 STOW               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SEBRIGHT MACHINING #01              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
OMT-VEYHL USA #02                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CHARTER HOUSE HOLDING LLC           has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
EXCALIBUR CO                        has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
WELCHDRY INC #09                    has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)


